2013-2014 ES Report 6 to SCTP - New Courses Approved

SCTP
Meeting Effective Offering Credit Added to Programs
Date Term Unit PRN Course Number Course Title Weight Within Unit Comments/Corrections Notes to CSO

01/30/2014 201405 MD 7838 EPIB 636 Reproductive Epidemiology 2

Highlighted boxes in yellow (if applicable) are queries to SCTP by ES. Highlighted boxes in pink are queries for units. Highlighted boxes in green are for the attention of CSO/DEO.

SCTP January 30, 2014 SCTP Approved New Coursesl



SCTP
Meeting Effective
Date Term

01/30/2014 201405
01/30/2014 201501
01/30/2014 201409
01/30/2014 201409

Legend: CW=cr.wt.; N=number; T=title; D=descr.; C=consolidation; S=split; SI=supplem. info.; ST=sched. type and/or hrs/wk; PR=prereq.; CR=coreq.;

Offering
Unit

ED

MD

MD

MD

PRN
6669
7098
7808
7569

R=restrict.; SL=slot status; O = other.

Course Number
EDIN 602, 602D1/D2
BIOC 605

NUR1 311

NUR1 324

Course Title

Internship 2

Protein Biology & Proteomics
Infection Prevention & Control
lliness Management 2

Cr. Wt.
10

3

3

3

2013-2014 ES Report 6 to SCTP - Approved Course Revisions

Revision Details
ST; D; PR; CR; SI.
ST; T, D.

PR.

PR; R.

Comments/Corrections Notes to CSO/DEO

Highlighted boxes in yellow (if applicable) are queries to SCTP by ES. Highlighted boxes in pink are queries for units. Highlighted boxes in green are for the attention of CSO/DEO.
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SCTP Approved Course Revisions 2



