## 2013-2014 ES Report 6 to SCTP - New Courses Approved

SCTP Meeting Date 01/30/2014	Term	Offering Unit MD		Course Number EPIB 636	Course Title Reproductive Epidemiology	Credit Weight 2	Added to Programs Within Unit	Comments/Corrections	Notes to CSO
01/30/2014	201409	MU	7029	MUPG 300	Music Performance Strategies	2		As per rationale, should a restriction be added that reads "Not open to students who have taken MUPG 474 when topic was 'Music Performance Strategies'"? First sentence deleted from description, as it is part of the restriction.	

Highlighted boxes in yellow (if applicable) are queries to SCTP by ES. Highlighted boxes in pink are queries for units. Highlighted boxes in green are for the attention of CSO/DEO.

SCTP January 30, 2014 SCTP Approved New Courses1

## 2013-2014 ES Report 6 to SCTP - Approved Course Revisions

SCTP									
Meeting	<b>Effective</b>	Offering							
Date	Term	Unit	PRN	Course Number	Course Title	Cr. Wt.	<b>Revision Details</b>	Comments/Corrections	Notes to CSO/DEO
01/30/2014	201405	ED	6669	EDIN 602, 602D1/D2	Internship 2	10	ST; D; PR; CR; SI.		
01/30/2014	201501	MD	7098	BIOC 605	Protein Biology & Proteomics	3	ST; T; D.		
01/30/2014	201409	MD	7808	NUR1 311	Infection Prevention & Control	3	PR.		
01/30/2014	201409	MD	7569	NUR1 324	Illness Management 2	3	PR; R.		

Legend: **CW**=cr.wt.; **N**=number; **T**=title; **D**=descr.; **C**=consolidation; **S**=split; **SI**=supplem. info.; **ST**=sched. type and/or hrs/wk; **PR**=prereq.; **CR**=coreq.; **R**=restrict.; **SL**=slot status; **O** = other.

Highlighted boxes in yellow (if applicable) are queries to SCTP by ES. Highlighted boxes in pink are queries for units. Highlighted boxes in green are for the attention of CSO/DEO.